iI-mop specifications

BATTERY

1 hour charging time provides

Charging time

Operational width
Theoretical performance
Practical performance

Power rating

Solution tank

Recovery tank

Brush Pressure

Weight without batteries + water
Weight with batteries + water
H x W x D i-mop

H x W x D box

Volume box

NOBLES"

ENGINEERED BY TENNANT COMPANY

pX XL

METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL

Lithium-ion (2) 25.2V, 8.8Ah

80% charge
for up to 60 minutes

5 hrs - 100% fully charged

46cm
1,800 m2/hour
1,000-1,300 m?/hour
700W
4L
6L
22.5 kg
18.5 kg
25.9 kg
120cm x 48cm x 35cm
122cm x 52.5cm x 36cm
0.23 m?

Lithium-ion (2) 25.2V, 8.8Ah

80% charge
for up to 60 minutes

5 hrs - 100% fully charged

181"

19,375 sq ft/hour
10.000-14.000 sq ft/hour
700W
1 gallon
1.5 gallons
48.4 Ibs
40.7 lbs
57 Ibs
47.2" x18.9" x 13.8"
48" x 20.7" x 14.2"
81cu ft

Lithium-ion (2) 24.2V, 14Ah

80% charge
for up to 60 minutes

6 hrs - 100% fully charged

62cm
2,300 m2/hour
1,200-1,800 m?/hour
700W
5L
8L
32 kg
21 kg
35.3 kg
127cm x 68cm x 36cm
129cm x 70cm x 38cm
0.34 m3

Lithium-ion (2) 24.2V, 14Ah

80% charge
for up to 60 minutes

6 hrs - 100% fully charged

24.4"
24,750 sq ft/hour
13,000-20,000 sq ft/hour
700W
1.25 gallons
2 gallons
70.4 Ibs
46.3 lbs
78 Ibs
50" x 26.8" x 14.2"
50.8" x 27.6" x 15"
9.2 cu ft
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